Race Awards for

Into the Woods 5K - 2018 11/3/2018 Road Race

Run
Awd Winner

Overall Female

1. Ellie Poitras

2. Ashley Smitherman

3. Maddie Sparrow

Overall Male

1. Clay Berg
2. Matt Glass
3. Ted Ising

9 and under Female
1. Lucy Poitras
2. Gianni DePietro
3. sydney lundquist

9 and under Male
1. Drew White
2. Ace Haygood
3. Andrew Scholl

10-14 Female
1. Taylor Young
2. Peyton Collins
3. Anna Peeler

10-14 Male
1. Jackson Adams
2. Nicholas Vallanat
3. Collin Thompson

15-19 Female
1. Erin Tyler
2. Ember Penney
3. Dahlia Kilgore

15-19 Male

1. Jacob Charbonneau

2. Tobin Berrier

3. Andrew Brozowski
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XAge Bib

F12
F40
F13

M23
M37
M46

F9
F6
F9

M9
M7
M7

F12
F11
F11

M14
M14
M14

F17
F15
F15

M15
M15
M15

3443
3478
3481

3284
3357
3381

3444
3327
3394

3527
3362
3464

3531
3317
3432

1777
1783
3494

3503
3437
3363

3311
3288
3299

Hometown

Pittsboro NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Apex NC
Durham NC

Pittsboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Durham NC
Pittsboro NC

Apex NC
Pittsboro NC
Durham NC

Pittsboro NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Cardinal Race Services

PI

10
11

21
73
77

24
34
35

16
51
61

14

20
28
43

19
26
29

Time

20:50.47
21:03.23
21:07.31

18:39.00
18:49.31
19:04.73

23:34.02
29:05.13
29:28.18

23:42.88
24:57.75
25:00.56

22:17.49
26:35.37
27:58.65

19:27.79
20:37.12
21:28.80

23:23.24
24:05.85
25:41.76

23:08.53
24:03.42
24:11.02
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20-29 Female

1. Alexandra Errington

2. Sarah Koppelkam
3. Catelin Law

20-29 Male
1. Alexander Herzing
2. Eric Hale
3. Jackson Moore

30-39 Female
1. Jessica Walden-Gray
2. Britt Wilson
3. Megan Finn

30-39 Male

1. Ben Gray
2. Chris Watson
3. Thomas Carpenter

40-49 Female

1. Taylor Transue
2. Rebecca Walker
3. Karen Trott

40-49 Male
1. Lewis Hendricks
2. Jorge Rodriguez Rodriguez
3. Wesley Lloyd

50-59 Female

1. John Berry
2. Michelle Maclay
3. Lori Brozowski

50-59 Male
1. Masaaki Takamiya
2. Christopher Vallanat
3. Matt Brozowski

60-69 Female
1. diane jacobs
2. Betsy Pitkin
3. Teresa Klein
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F23

F25
F23

M26
M29
M29

F32
F31
F35

M37
M39
M38

F43
F49
F46

M45
M48
M40

F50
F51
F50

M53
M52
M51

F60
F60
F65

3346

3388
3389

3367
3360
3415

3516
3529
3542

3358
3521
3307

3499
3517
3501

3541
3453
1771

1765
3395
3300

1788
1782
3301

1790
1766
3387

Pleasant Garden

NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC

Cary NC

Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC

Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC

Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Durham NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Cardinal Race Services

13

54
69

38

32
46
53

12
25
36

37
40
60

15
22

56
135
155

42
78
156

48
206
236

21:21.51

26:57.81
28:52.85

19:41.49
20:13.40
25:09.76

24:42.01
25:59.55
26:42.94

21:15.61
23:48.05
25:03.92

25:08.67
25:17.33
27:57.53

19:20.69
22:13.79
23:40.52

27:36.71
36:59.49
40:22.36

25:26.91
29:39.76
40:22.65

26:18.12
48:21.94
58:51.61
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60-69 Male

1. Bernard Penney M60
2. George Greger-Holt M63
3. Dave Pitkin M60

70 and Above Female
1. Carol Conner F73
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

70 and Above Male
1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
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3436
3359
1767

3318

Pittsboro NC
Pittsboro NC
Pittsboro NC

Chapel Hill NC

Cardinal Race Services

18
81
165

224

22:55.62
30:20.31
41:49.71

54:48.19
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